LISTADO DE NO ADMITIDOS

CENTRO: EOI HUESCA IDIOMA: INGLES
CURSO: NIB2.1 FECHA SORTEO: 25-09-2023

N° PR.

7501

7667

629

692

Nombre

Almazan Caceres, Alodia

Guarnieri Trisan, Carmen Amelia

Rivarés Monaj, Pilar

Borja Belmonte, Emilio

Total: 4

Documento
180-------5T
Y77-——-7B
180-------8P
752----—6E




